O|K OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M L PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (29 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Whittier Middle School Norman 166
*2 Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 152
3 Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 144
4 University School Tulsa 135
5 Alva Middle School Alva 133
6 Alcott Middle School Norman 130
7 Longfellow Middle School Norman 121
8 Emmanuel Christian School Enid 120
9 Glenpool MS Glenpool 118

10 Coweta Interm Grade Cntr Coweta 114

10 Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 114

12 North Park Elementary Guymon 111

13 Central Upper ES Claremore 110
Top 29 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Nathan Y Whittier Middle School Norman 34
*1 Julie Z Whittier Middle School Norman 34
3 Robert M Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 33
3 Justin W Whittier Middle School Norman 33
3 Jesse Y Whittier Middle School Norman 33
6 Thomas B Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 32
6 Chapman H Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 32
6 Cade R University School Tulsa 32
6 Annie Y Whittier Middle School Norman 32
10 Lauren G Alva Middle School Alva 30
10 Mitch M Whittier Middle School Norman 30
10 Zachary W Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 30
13 JuliaD Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 29
13 Caroline P Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 29
15 Taylor H Alva Middle School Alva 28
15 Bailey H Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 28
15 Preston P Alcott Middle School Norman 28
15 Megan S Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 28
15 Danny S Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 28
15 Praful V University School Tulsa 28
21 Kennedy B Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 27
21 Douglas F University School Tulsa 27
23 Jacob A Alcott Middle School Norman 26
23 Sarah H Longfellow Middle School Norman 26
23 Tanner K Coweta Interm Grade Cntr Coweta 26
23 Jacoby M Alva Middle School Alva 26
23 Beau O Glenpool MS Glenpool 26
23 Karissa S Coweta Interm Grade Cntr Coweta 26
23 Jake S Alcott Middle School Norman 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Bryan, Garfield, Garvin, Grady, Kiowa, Major, Rogers, Seminole, Texas, Woods

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Alva Middle School Alva 133
2 Emmanuel Christian School Enid 120
3 North Park Elementary Guymon 111
4 Central Upper ES Claremore 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Lauren G Alva Middle School Alva 30
2 Taylor H Alva Middle School Alva 28
3 Jacoby M Alva Middle School Alva 26
4 Gage H Emmanuel Christian Enid 25
4 Russ M North Park Elementary Guymon 25
4 Nicole R Alva Middle School Alva 25
4 Zane W Northwood Elementary Seminole 25

Canadian, Cleveland, Creek, Oklahoma, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 166
2 Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 152
3 Jenks West Intermediate School Jenks 144
4 University School Tulsa 135

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nathan Y Whittier Middle School Norman 34
1 Julie Z Whittier Middle School Norman 34
3 Robert M Jenks East Intermediate Jenks 33
3 Justin W Whittier Middle School Norman 33
3 Jesse Y Whittier Middle School Norman 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (22 Schools)

Rank

12

School
Jenks Middle School
University School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Whittier Middle School
Alva Middle School
Monte Cassino School
Lawton Academy of Arts & Sciences
Alcott Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
ASTEC Charter Middle School
Lone Star Elementary School
Rush Springs MS

Top 27 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
CallieC
Jonathan C
Chris B
Connor S
Josiah S
Felix G
Wan P
Jack T
Riley H
Yerina H
Yash P
Jonathan J
Courtney M
Senna S
Valerio C
Kassidy F
Steven L
OhviaM
Subhanshu P
Caron S
Matt C
Kory D
Peter H
Joshua K
Ryan P
Auston S
Mikayla T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jenks

Tulsa

Jenks
Norman
Alva

Tulsa
Lawton
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Sapulpa
Rush Springs

School
Jenks Middle School
Jenks Middle School
Alcott Middle School
University School
University School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Jenks Middle School
Jenks Middle School
Alva Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Jenks Middle School
Alva Middle School
University School
University School
University School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Monte Cassino School
Alva Middle School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Lawton Academy of Arts & Scienc
Whittier Middle School
Lawton Academy of Arts & Scienc
Jenks East Intermediate School

Town

Jenks
Jenks
Norman
Tulsa
Tulsa
Jenks
Jenks
Jenks
Alva
Tulsa
Norman
Jenks
Alva
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Jenks
Norman
Tulsa
Jenks
Tulsa
Alva
Jenks
Lawton
Norman
Lawton
Jenks

Town

Team Score
174
162
151
146
141
131
126
125
116
105
104
103

Score
39
38
37
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Bryan, Comanche, Garfield, Garvin, Grady, Kiowa, Major, Rogers, Seminole, Texas, Woods

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Alva Middle School Alva 141

2 Lawton Academy of Arts & Sciences Lawton 126

3 Rush Springs MS Rush Springs 103

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Riley H Alva Middle School Alva 32
2 Courtney M Alva Middle School Alva 31
3 Kory D Alva Middle School Alva 29
3 Joshua K Lawton Academy of Arts & Lawton 29
3 Auston S Lawton Academy of Arts & Lawton 29

Canadian, Cleveland, Creek, Oklahoma, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Jenks Middle School Jenks 174
2 University School Tulsa 162
3 Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 151
4 Whittier Middle School Norman 146

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Callie C Jenks Middle School Jenks 39
2 Jonathan C Jenks Middle School Jenks 38
3 Chris B Alcott Middle School Norman 37
4 Connor S University School Tulsa 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (19 Schools)

Rank

Top 25 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

School

Whittier Middle School
Jenks Middle School
University School

Alva Middle School
Monte Cassino School
Chamberlain MS

Alcott Middle School
Longfellow Middle School

Lone Star Elementary School

Union City School

Student
Jimmy W
Jack S
Cheeho K
Alex Z
Payton V
Nafis Z
Philip G
Jayna H
Amrith R
Cody F
Prithish D
Alex S
EricC
Jeffrey T
Trevor W
Mitchell D
Jon H
William L
Katherine M
Tom S
Blake B
Alana A
Samantha F
Michael R
Grant S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Norman

Jenks

Tulsa

Alva

Tulsa

Fairview

Norman

Norman

Sapulpa

Union City

School Town

Whittier Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa
Jenks Middle School Jenks
Whittier Middle School Norman
Chamberlain MS Fairview
Whittier Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa
Alva Middle School Alva
Whittier Middle School Norman
Alva Middle School Alva
Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman
Jenks Middle School Jenks
Alcott Middle School Norman
Jenks Middle School Jenks
Jenks Middle School Jenks
Monte Cassino School Tulsa
Jenks Middle School Jenks
Monte Cassino School Tulsa
Alcott Middle School Norman
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Alva Middle School Alva
Alva Middle School Alva
University School Tulsa
Monte Cassino School Tulsa

Team Score
181
163
155
151
142
133
125
122
108
100

Score
40
39
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Bryan, Comanche, Garfield, Garvin, Grady, Kiowa, Major, Rogers, Seminole, Texas, Woods

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Alva Middle School Alva 151

2 Chamberlain MS Fairview 133

3 Strother Public School Seminole 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Payton V Chamberlain MS Fairview 36
2 Jayna H Alva Middle School Alva 35
3 Cody F Alva Middle School Alva 34
4 Alana A Alva Middle School Alva 28
4 Samantha F Alva Middle School Alva 28

Canadian, Cleveland, Creek, Oklahoma, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 181
2 Jenks Middle School Jenks 163
3 University School Tulsa 155
4 Monte Cassino School Tulsa 142

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jimmy W Whittier Middle School Norman 40
2 Jack S University School Tulsa 39
3 Cheeho K Jenks Middle School Jenks 37
3 Alex Z Whittier Middle School Norman 37

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



