

OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (29 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	166
*2	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	152
3	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	144
4	University School	Tulsa	135
5	Alva Middle School	Alva	133
6	Alcott Middle School	Norman	130
7	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	121
8	Emmanuel Christian School	Enid	120
9	Glenpool MS	Glenpool	118
10	Coweta Interm Grade Cntr	Coweta	114
10	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	114
12	North Park Elementary	Guymon	111
13	Central Upper ES	Claremore	110

Top 29 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nathan Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	34
*1	Julie Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	34
3	Robert M	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	33
3	Justin W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
3	Jesse Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
6	Thomas B	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	32
6	Chapman H	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	32
6	Cade R	University School	Tulsa	32
6	Annie Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
10	Lauren G	Alva Middle School	Alva	30
10	Mitch M	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
10	Zachary W	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	30
13	Julia D	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	29
13	Caroline P	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	29
15	Taylor H	Alva Middle School	Alva	28
15	Bailey H	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	28
15	Preston P	Alcott Middle School	Norman	28
15	Megan S	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	28
15	Danny S	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	28
15	Praful V	University School	Tulsa	28
21	Kennedy B	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	27
21	Douglas F	University School	Tulsa	27
23	Jacob A	Alcott Middle School	Norman	26
23	Sarah H	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	26
23	Tanner K	Coweta Interm Grade Cntr	Coweta	26
23	Jacoby M	Alva Middle School	Alva	26
23	Beau O	Glenpool MS	Glenpool	26
23	Karissa S	Coweta Interm Grade Cntr	Coweta	26
23	Jake S	Alcott Middle School	Norman	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Bryan, Garfield, Garvin, Grady, Kiowa, Major, Rogers, Seminole, Texas, Woods

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	1	ſown	Team Score
*1	Alva Middle School	Alva		133
2	Emmanuel Christian School	Enid		120
3	North Park Elementary	Guymon		111
4	Central Upper ES	Claremore		110
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score

1	Lauren G	Alva Middle School	Alva	30
2	Taylor H	Alva Middle School	Alva	28
3	Jacoby M	Alva Middle School	Alva	26
4	Gage H	Emmanuel Christian	Enid	25
4	Russ M	North Park Elementary	Guymon	25
4	Nicole R	Alva Middle School	Alva	25
4	Zane W	Northwood Elementary	Seminole	25

Canadian, Cleveland, Creek, Oklahoma, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	166
2	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	152
3	Jenks West Intermediate School	Jenks	144
4	University School	Tulsa	135

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nathan Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	34
1	Julie Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	34
3	Robert M	Jenks East Intermediate	Jenks	33
3	Justin W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
3	Jesse Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	174
*2	University School	Tulsa	162
3	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	151
4	Whittier Middle School	Norman	146
5	Alva Middle School	Alva	141
6	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa	131
7	Lawton Academy of Arts & Sciences	Lawton	126
8	Alcott Middle School	Norman	125
9	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	116
10	ASTEC Charter Middle School	Oklahoma City	105
11	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	104
12	Rush Springs MS	Rush Springs	103

Top 27 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Callie C	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	39
*2	Jonathan C	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	38
3	Chris B	Alcott Middle School	Norman	37
4	Connor S	University School	Tulsa	35
5	Josiah S	University School	Tulsa	34
6	Felix G	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	33
6	Wan P	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	33
6	Jack T	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	33
9	Riley H	Alva Middle School	Alva	32
9	Yerina H	University School	Tulsa	32
9	Yash P	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
12	Jonathan J	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	31
12	Courtney M	Alva Middle School	Alva	31
12	Senna S	University School	Tulsa	31
15	Valerio C	University School	Tulsa	30
15	Kassidy F	University School	Tulsa	30
15	Steven L	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	30
15	Ohvia M	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
15	Subhanshu P	University School	Tulsa	30
15	Caron S	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	30
21	Matt C	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa	29
21	Kory D	Alva Middle School	Alva	29
21	Peter H	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	29
21	Joshua K	Lawton Academy of Arts & Scienc	Lawton	29
21	Ryan P	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
21	Auston S	Lawton Academy of Arts & Scienc	Lawton	29
21	Mikayla T	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML **Regional Standings**

Bryan, Comanche, Garfield, Garvin, Grady, Kiowa, Major, Rogers, Seminole, Texas, Woods

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Alva Middle School	Alva		141
2	Lawton Academy of Arts & Sciences	Lawton		126
3	Rush Springs MS	Rush Springs		103
Top Students Rank	s in Region Student	School	Town	Score
1	Riley H	Alva Middle School	Alva	32
2	Courtney M	Alva Middle School	Alva	31
3	Kory D	Alva Middle School	Alva	29
3	Joshua K	Lawton Academy of Arts &	Lawton	29
3	Auston S	Lawton Academy of Arts &	Lawton	29

Canadian, Cleveland, Creek, Oklahoma, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	174
2	University School	Tulsa	162
3	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	151
4	Whittier Middle School	Norman	146

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Callie C	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	39
2	Jonathan C	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	38
3	Chris B	Alcott Middle School	Norman	37
4	Connor S	University School	Tulsa	35

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 10 Sch	ools in League8th Grade (19 So	chools)		
Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman		181
*2	Jenks Middle School	Jenks		163
3	University School	Tulsa		155
4	Alva Middle School	Alva		151
5	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa		142
6	Chamberlain MS	Fairview		133
7	Alcott Middle School	Norman		125
8	Longfellow Middle School	Norman		122
9	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa		108
10	Union City School	Union City		100
Top 25 Stu	dents in League8th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jimmy W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	40
*2	Jack S	University School	Tulsa	39
3	Cheeho K	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	37
3	Alex Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	37
5	Payton V	Chamberlain MS	Fairview	36
5	Nafis Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	36
7	Philip G	University School	Tulsa	35
7	Jayna H	Alva Middle School	Alva	35
7	Amrith R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
10	Cody F	Alva Middle School	Alva	34
11	Prithish D	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
11	Alex S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
13	Eric C	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	32
13	Jeffrey T	Alcott Middle School	Norman	32
13	Trevor W	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	32
16	Mitchell D	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	31
16	Jon H	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa	31
16	William L	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	31
16	Katherine M	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa	31
20	Tom S	Alcott Middle School	Norman	30
21	Blake B	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	29
22	Alana A	Alva Middle School	Alva	28
22	Samantha F	Alva Middle School	Alva	28
22	Michael R	University School	Tulsa	28
22	Grant S	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa	28

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML **Regional Standings**

Bryan, Comanche, Garfield, Garvin, Grady, Kiowa, Major, Rogers, Seminole, Texas, Woods

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Alva Middle School	Alva		151
2	Chamberlain MS	Fairview		133
3	Strother Public School	Seminole		92
Top Students Rank	in Region Student	School	Town	Score
1	Payton V	Chamberlain MS	Fairview	36
2	Jayna H	Alva Middle School	Alva	35
3	Cody F	Alva Middle School	Alva	34
4	Alana A	Alva Middle School	Alva	28
4	Samantha F	Alva Middle School	Alva	28

Canadian, Cleveland, Creek, Oklahoma, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	181
2	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	163
3	University School	Tulsa	155
4	Monte Cassino School	Tulsa	142

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jimmy W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	40
2	Jack S	University School	Tulsa	39
3	Cheeho K	Jenks Middle School	Jenks	37
3	Alex Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	37